Hereward 4-stage Relay

Time behind  Time behind

Sunday 24 November 2002. 9:00 am

Place_Name Total Time _previous team ___ leaders

1 Flying Ferrets 4:11:10 - -

2 Riverside Old Gits 4:11:21 0:00:11 0:00:11

3 Bishops Stortford A 4:17:42 0:06:21 0:06:32

4 Ryston A 4:19:02 0:01:20 0:07:52

5 Saffron X 4:24:07 0:05:05 0:12:57

_____ 6 Ely Senior Men A 4:24:26 0:00:19 0:13:16

7 Ely Vets A . 4:25:15 0:00:49 0:14:05 o

8 Wymondham Male Vets A 4:26:13 0:00:58 0:15:03

9 Great Yarmouth Twenty Six 4:28:28 0:02:15 0:17:18
10 Lakenham P.M. 4:30:56 0:02:28 0:19:46 L o
11 Fenland A 4:31:24 0:00:28 0:20:14
12 March Braza Vet Men B 4:31:27 0:00:03 0:20:17 L _
13 Bishops Stortford B 4:32:23 0:00:56 0:21:13
14 Stamford A 4:33:04 0:00:41 0:21:54
15 Ely Senior Men B 4:34:12 0:01:08 0:23:02
16 Ramsey A 4:35:45 0:01:33 0:24:35
17 March Braza B o 4:35:48 0:00:03 0:24:38 o
18 Riverside Seniors 4:37:00 0:01:12 0:25:50
19 Kettering Shuffiers 4:39:53 0:02:53 0:28:43 -
20 Muddy Mucky Munkeys 4:39:54 0:00:01 0:28:44 ;
21 March Braza C - 4:41:50 0:01:56 0:30:40

22 Ryston B 4:43:03 0:01:13 0:31:53

23 Lincoin Wellington A 4:43:09 0:00:06 o31%¢
24 Bungay All Stars 4:46:01 0:02:52 0:34:51
25 Fast Cats 4:46:08 0:00:07 0:34:58
26 Eye Vet Men 4:46:41 0:00:33 0:35:31
27 Ryston C 4:46:48 0:00:07 0:35:38 S
28 Stamford Ladies A 4:47:34 0:00:46 0:36:24
29 Ely Vets B 4:52:19 0:04:45 0:41:09 o
30 Tuesday Runners 4:54:02 0:01:43 0:42:52 B
31 Fenland Vets 4:55:16 0:01:14 0:44:06
32 C & C Coleridge Codgers 4:56:06 0:00:50 0:44:56 o
33 Great Yarmouth Vets 'R' Us 4:56:25 0:00:19 0:45:15 .
34 Saffron Y 4:56:55 0:00:30 0:45:45
35 Bishops Stortford V50 Flyers 4:57:20 0:00:25 0:46:10
36 Yaxley Runners 5:00:07 0:02:47 0:48:57
37 3 Blokes & a Bird 5:01:43 0:01:36 0:50:33
38 Rutland RC Male Vets 5:02:53 0:01:10 0:51:43 L )
39 Eye Men 5:09:07 0:06:14 0:57:57
40 Wymondham Mixed B 5:09:49 0:00:42 0:58:39 e
41 Great Yarmouth Last Gasp 5:10:31 0:00:42 0:59:21 B
42 Wymondham Mixed A 5:12:27 0:01:56 1:01:17
43 Paul's 30th Birthday Runners 5:13:29 0:01:02 1:02:19 S
44 Formula One A 5:14:30 0:01:01 1:03:20
45 Formula One B 5:14:30 5 1:03:20
46 Fenland Bocage 5:14:45 0:00:15 1:03:35 o
47 Fenland B 5:15:15 0:00:30 1:04:05 -
48 C & C The Muppets 5:15:22 0:00:07 1:04:12 o o
49 Ely Senior Men C - 5:15:37 0:00:15 1:04:27
50 Riverside Old Gits 2 5:18:42 0:03:05 1:07:32 -
51 Bishops Stortford C 5:20:32 0:01:50 1:09:22 o
52 Muddy Vets 5:22:15 0:01:43 1:11:05 S
53 Olney Runners 2 5:24:10 0:01:55 1:13:00 -
54 Stamford Mixed 5:24:24 0:00:14 1:13:14
55 Lincoln Wellington B 5:24:40 0:00:16 1:13:30 - o
56 Rutland RC Mixed 5:25:33 0:00:53 1:14:23




Hereward 4-stage Relay, Provisional Summary State of Race after Stage 4

57 Thorney A 5:25:52 0:00:19 1:14:42
58 Blue Corner Pass It Joggers 5:26:30 0:00:38 1:15:20
59 Ramsey B 5:27:22 0:00:52 1:16:12
60 The NOT PAULA RADCLIFFE Team 5:29:03 0:01:41 1:17:53
61 The Eddie Izzard Fan Club 5:29:12 0:00:09 1:18:02
62 March Braza Lady Vets 5:30:40 0:01:28 1:19:30
63 Lincoln Wellington C 5:30:49 0:00:09 1:19:39
64 Tony's Cronies 5:31:52 0:01:03 1:20:42
65 Ramsey C 5:31:54 0:00:02 1;20:44
66 Bungay Bombers 5:32:05 0:00:11 1:20:55
67 Bushfield A 5:33:15 0:01:10 1:22:05
68 Great Yarmouth Ladies 5:40:01 0:06:46 1:28:51
69 The Old Duffers 5:40:41 0:00:40 1:29:31
70 wymondham Lady Vets A 5:42:08 0:01:27 1:30:58
71 March Braza G 5:43:31 0:01:23 1:32:21
72 Olney Runners 1 5:43:33 0:00:02 1:32:23
73 Crazy Coots 5:44:43 0:01:10 1:33:33
74 Bushfield B 5:52:19 0:07:36 1:41:09
75 Matt & The Riverside Chicks 5:54:25 0:02:06 1:43:15
76 March Braza E 5:57:05 0:02:40 1:45:55
77 Saffron Z 5:59:26 0:02:21 1:48:16
78 Eye Vet Ladies 6:00:08 0:00:42 1:48:58
79 The Mirror Sailors 6:04:25 0:04:17 1:53:15
80 Ramsey D 6:07:11 0:02:46 1:56:01
81 The Purple Nurples 6:13:36 0:06:25 2:02:26
82 Ramsey E 6:14:03 0:00:27 2:02:53
83 The Aubergine Machine 6:15:17 0:01:14 2:04:07
84 March Braza F . 6:16:09 0:00:52 2:04:59
85 The Snails 6:18:13 0:02:04 2:07:03
86 Bungay Belles 6:20:01 0:01:48 2:08:51
87 Bungay Also Rans 6:20:16 0:00:15 2:09:06

88 Great Yarmouth Who's Winning? 6:23:19 0:03:03 2:12:09




